Express Mail Label No. El

05-15-2000



Dil	25,	2200
		n

_		
	Docket	80495RAI

101356730

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

MODIFIED 2-15-93	PA	TENTS	ONLY				1 411	and Traceman office
Tab settings ® - ® - (R)	*		▼	▼	▼	▼		▼
1. Name of conveying party(ie Assignor # 1: Stepher Assignor # 2: James V Assignor # 3: Robert	n G. Malloy Desorm W. Fulmer	eaux						
2. Name and address of receiv	ing party(ies):							
Name: Eastman Kodak Cor	npany (City: Roch	ester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assignment		Other:					
Assignment Execution Da Assignor # 1: 08 Febr Assignor # 2: 15 Febr Assignor # 3: 15 Febr	ruary 2000 ruary 2000 ruary 2000							
4. Application number(s) or pa If this document is being filed to date of the Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated a	gether with a new applica		tion No. To			e as the exec	cution	
5. Name and address of party t	o whom correspond	ence concern	ing docume	ent shoul	d be maile	ed:		
Name Milton S. Sale	'S	Address:	Eastm	an Kodal	k Compan	y, Patent l	Legal Sta	aff
City: Rochester		State:	NY		Zip:	14650)-2201	
6. The total number of applica	tions and patents inv	olved is one	(1) unless s	stated as	follows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	Enclosed	X	Authori	ized to be	charged to	o deposit	account
8. Eastman Kodak Company I	eposit account num	ber: <u>05-022</u>	25					
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	;				
			····					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	ge and helief, the for	regoing inform	nation is tr	ue and co	orrect and	l any attac	ched copy	v is a true copy
Jeanette Krama	X	emitte	Knee	سرس.		K	Land	35, 2000
Name of Person Sig	ning)	Sign	ature	-2		1	Date

05/11/2000 DNGUYEN 00000467 050225 STEPHEN G. M

01 FC:581 40.00 CH

> **PATENT REEL: 010771 FRAME: 0748**

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

CAMERA THAT RECORDS PRINT QUANTITY DESIGNATION ON FILM FOR EACH EXPOSURE, AND HAS PRINT QUANTITY TOTALLING

which is [check one]					
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	e date(s) shown be	low by:			
a provisional application for patent by :					
an international application for patent by:					
Assignor # 1: Stephen G. Malloy Desormeaux		Date	21	81	100
Assignor # 2: James W. Fulmer			2	15	100
Assignor # 3: Robert Hills		Date	2	15	CO
and [check one] X about to be filed al	ready filed as				
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office. together					
provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international applications.					
in part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also					
title and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective					
to claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these					
treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of thes					
may be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Com-					
	which in the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right and to maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but				
	without out-of-pocket expense to myself/ourselves. I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak Company or its designee any data				
information, exhibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said inventions or improvemen					
and shall testify in any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating thereto. I/We authorize at request issuance of all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of these applications, to t					
extent that and in such manner as such issuance shall be re					
document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all r					
USA.					
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address	, if other tl	nan		
de la salada da	Eastman Kodak	Company,	Roc	heste	er, NY 14650
Stephen G. Malloy Desormeaux					
Stephen G. Manoy Desormeaux					
Date: 2 8 6 7					
Witnessed: Little Commence of the Commence of					
Witnessed: Land Control Contro					
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address	if other t	bon.		
James It France	Eastman Kodak			hest	er. NY 14650
James Mark		~	2102		21, 11 2 1 102 0
James W. Fulmer					
Date: 2/15/00					
Witnessed:					

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 010771 FRAME: 0749

Docket 80495RAF

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
pl. h. steflyetts	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Robert Hills	
Date: 2/0/60	
Witnessed: Xumalla Kannana	
]

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 010771 FRAME: 0750